Distributor of Vishay Semiconductor/Diodes Division: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MURS240-E3/5BT - DIODE GEN PURP 400V 2A DO214AA
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Vishay Semiconductor/Diodes DivisionVishay Semiconductor/Diodes Division
MURS240-E3/5BTMURS240-E3/5BT

PARAMETER SYMBOL MURS240 MURS260 UNIT
Typical thermal resistance junction to lead RJL 15 °C/W
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
MURS240-E3/52T 0.093 52T 750 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
MURS240-E3/5BT 0.093 5BT 3200 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
MURS240HE3/52T (1) 0.093 52T 750 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
MURS240HE3/5BT (1) 0.093 5BT 3200 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
3.0
2.0
1.0
0